
 

  September 2026   
M  Tu  W  Th  F  Sa Su  

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 
    

       

 

  January 2027   
M  Tu  W  Th  F  S  Su      

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       

 

  May 2027   

M  Tu  W  Th  F  S  Su  

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  October 2026   
M  Tu  W  Th  F  S  Su     

1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

       

 

  February 2027   
M  Tu  W  Th  F  S  Su  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

              

 

  June 2027   

M  Tu  W  Th  F  S  Su  

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     
       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  November 2026   
M  Tu  W  Th  F  S  Su        

1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 
      

 

  March 2027   
M  Tu  W  Th  F  S  Su  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31            

 

  July 2027   

M  Tu  W  Th  F  S  Su  

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

  
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  December 2026   
M  Tu  W  Th  F  S  Su   

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31 
   

       

 

  April 2027   
M  Tu  W  Th  F  S  Su  

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       

 

  August 2027   
M  Tu  W  Th  F  S  Su  

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31 
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2026-2027 

Staff INSET Day (No school for pupils) 

School Holidays/Closed                    

Public Holidays 

 

Normal school day 

 

End of every half term (children dismissed at 
12pm except Spring 2).  

 

        

TERM DATES* 

Autumn Term 2026 
Tue 1st Sep – Fri 18th Dec  
Half Term - Mon 26th Oct – Fri 
30th Oct 
Inset day: Tue 1st Sep 
 
Spring Term 2027  
Mon 4th Jan – Fri 26thMar 
Half Term/Ramadan Break – 
Mon 1st Mar – Fri 12th Mar 
Inset day: Fri 29th Jan  
 
Summer Term 2027 
Mon 5th April – Fri 16th Jul 
Half Term - Mon 31st May – Fri 
4th May  
 

ISLAMIC EVENTS (subject to 

sighting of moon) 
 
Islamic New Year: Sun 6th Jun 2027 
 
Ramadan begins: Around Mon 8th 
Feb 2027 
 
Last 10 days of Ramadan: Sun 28th 
Feb – Tue 9th Mar 2027  
 
Eid ul-Fitr: Wed 10th Mar 2027 
 
Eid ul-Adha: Sun 16th May 2027 
 
Start of Dhul-Hijjah: Mon 7th May 
2027 
 
*Subject to change 
 


